

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. Application seeking exemption from filing certified copy of the impugned order is allowed.
2. Heard the learned Senior Advocates appearing for the parties at considerable length.
3. Judgment is reserved

(VISHAL ANAND)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)