

Mr. Arjun Vinod Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Joseph, AOR
Ms. Avinash Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Tanshi Bharti, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

1. List the matter on 23.04.2025 for final disposal along with I.A. No.87653/2025.

(JAGDISH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)