

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.
Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
Mr. Karan Batura, AOR
Mr. Dipanshu Krishan, Adv.

Mr. Akbar Ali, Adv.
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sadiya Shakeel, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matter along with applications on
24-7-2025 as first item on the Board.

(VISHAL ANAND)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)